NEXTSPEED® Ascent Category 6A solution is a tuned system of structured
cabling components designed and balanced to work together to deliver
bandwidth beyond 625MHz.
NEXTSPEED Ascent Category 6A jack is third party verified exceeding TIA
and ISO performance component requirements. The well balanced design of
the HJ6A allows all NEXTSPEED Ascent components to be utilized in links
under 10 meters, providing a fully compliant system from 2 to 295 meters.
HJ6A Jack provides superior ANEXT, cutting edge enhanced common

NEXTSPEED® Ascent C6A Component Jack HJ6AXX HJ6AXX25
 XX = Jack Color Options
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
AL=Almond BK=Black B=Blue EI=Electric Ivory GL=Gold GY=Gray GN=Green LA=Light Almond
OW=Office White OR=Orange P=Purple R=Red W=White Y=Yellow
NEXTSPEED® Ascent Category 6A Patch Panel
 Black  Silver
 Ports  Height  Rack Units  Catalog Number  Catalog Number
 24  1.75"  (45)  1  HP6A24U  HP6A24US
 48  3.50" (89)  2  HP6A48U  HP6A48US
 96  7.00" (178)  4  HP6A96U HP6A96US
Assemblies
BIDnet™ pre-terminated Category 6A Copper Trunk
Assemblies are the ideal solution for data centers, open
offi ce and other applications where accuracy, reliability